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We are in a transforming world where sustainability, environmental concerns and

occupational health and safety play a major role. At Gentec, we are totally focused on
delivering high end products that are fit for purpose in any commercial, industrial and
mining facility. Below are some common examples.

Safety Showers

Product Code

. ECO1000FP

ECO7620
ECO5010

ECO8000

ECO8010

ECO7500

Product Range

AXION® by GENTEC
AXION® by GENTEC
AXION® by GENTEC
AXION® by GENTEC
AXION® by GENTEC
AXION® by GENTEC

Star Rating

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A






