



INDUSTRIAL



We are in a transforming world where sustainability, environmental concerns and occupational health and safety play a major role. At Gentec, we are totally focused on delivering high end products that are fit for purpose in any commercial, industrial and mining facility. Below are some common examples.

Mining

Safety Showers

	Product Code	Product Range	Star Rating
[=]	ECO1000FP	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A
	ECO7620	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A
	ECO5010	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A
(A)	ECO8000	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A
2	ECO8010	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A
	ECO7500	AXION ® by GENTEC	N/A

